
Sustainability Performance Overview

Document generated: 7 October 2024 Copyright © 2024 EcoVadis ® - All rights reserved

TEAMBBDO THE MARKETING GROUP GmbH
(GROUP)
Düsseldorf - Germany | Advertising and market research
Publication date: 10 Sep 2024
Valid until: 

SEP 2024

 
54 /100

54th

percentile

Overall score distribution

HIGHLIGHTS

Overall score
TEAMBBDO THE MARKETING GROUP GmbH (GROUP) is in the top 30% of companies rated by EcoVadis in the Advertising and
market research industry.

Environment
TEAMBBDO THE MARKETING GROUP GmbH (GROUP) is in the top 3% of companies rated by EcoVadis in the Advertising and
market research industry.

Sustainable Procurement
TEAMBBDO THE MARKETING GROUP GmbH (GROUP) is in the top 24% of companies rated by EcoVadis in the Advertising and
market research industry.

10 Sep 2025

Average score

 54 /100 3.29

43.69 44.44

8.29
0.29

TEAMBBDO THE MARKETING GROUP GmbH (GROUP)

54

All companies rated by EcoVadis in this industry

0%

100%

75%

50%

25%

25 45 65 85 1000

* You are receiving this score/medal based on the disclosed information and news resources available to EcoVadis at the time of assessment. Should any information or circumstances
change materially during the period of the scorecard/medal validity, EcoVadis reserves the right to place the business’ scorecard/medal on hold and, if considered appropriate, to re-
assess and possibly issue a revised scorecard/medal.
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